
Apache Corporation 
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000 
Midland, TX 79705 

Lee Federal #087 f W 30"OJS- 41W2 
Eddy County, New Mexico 33(X FSL-^W'FliX, AO-HS'3/B 

NM OIL CONSERVATION 
ARTESIA DISTRICT 

JUL 0 9 2014 

RECEIVED 
245 2.45 0.75 1.31 3.22 3.22 
395 1.50 1.25 2.19 3.28 6.50 
668 2.73 1.50 2.63 7.17 13.66 
924 2.56 1.10 1.93 4.93 18.59 
1180 1.00 1.10 1.93 1.93 20.52 
1436 2.56 1.50 2.63 6.72 27.24 
1692 2.56 0.70 1.23 3.14 30.37 
1863 1.71 0.70 1.23 2.09 32.47 
2076 2.13 1.00 1.75 3.73 36.19 
2375 2.99 1.50 2.63 7.85 44.04 
2588 2.13 2.00 3.50 7.46 51.50 
2802 2.14 2.10 3.68 7.86 59.36 
3016 2.14 1.70 2.98 6.37 65.73 
3229 2.13 1.30 2.28 4.85 70.57 
3400 1.71 1.60 2.80 4.79 75.36 
3520 1.20 1.80 3.15 3.78 79.14 
3776 2.56 2.10 3.68 9.41 88.55 
3904 1.28 2.00 3.50 4.48 93.03 
4159 2.55 2.50 4.38 11.16 104.19 
4246 0.87 2.40 4.20 3.65 107.84 
4588 3.42 1.80 3.15 10.77 118.61 
4844 2.56 1.60 2.80 7.17 125.78 
5101 2.57 1.30 2.28 5.85 131.63 
5354 2.53 0.90 1.58 3.98 135.61 
5484 1.30 0.70 1.23 1.59 137.21 
5655 1.71 1.70 2.98 5.09 142.29 
5868 2.13 2.50 4.38 9.32 151.61 
6397 5.29 2.50 4.38 23.14 174.76 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me oh the ^r~^~ day of 2014 by 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 

JACKI ANN ZENT 
Notary Public, State of Texas 

My Commission Expires 
March 03, 2015 


